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Roland Edward Marlow

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode CV11 5TW

Date of birth August 1946
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
REM CONSULTING LTD
ULTIMA SPORTS LIMITED

ULTIMA OWNERS CLUB LIMITED

ULTIMA OWNERS CLUB LIMITED
SPECIALIST CAR EXHIBITIONS
LIMITED

ULTIMA SPORTS LIMITED

ULTIMA MOTOR COMPANY LIMITED
MARLOW CONTRACTORS LIMITED
MARLOW BLOCK PAVING LIMITED
MARLOW CIVIL ENGINEERING
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Roland Edward Marlow

Number

Number
10055588
02771950

04110245

04110245
03353111

02771950
02754591
02352482
01971915
01624033

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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908105241

908105241
24a Coton Road
Nuneaton
Warwickshire
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
10/03/2016 Director
08/12/2000 24/03/2022 Company
Secretary
27/11/2000 04/09/2002 Company
Secretary
27/11/2000 04/09/2002 Director
15/04/1997 Director
14/12/1992 24/03/2022 Director
09/10/1992 Director
24/02/1992 Director
31/03/1991 Director
31/12/1990 Director



